ol 6 4EREE

MR

EEES

LR

NS HEANEFE S L= A2 v & —



OB ATHEIHAR-3560m L EAR

B HA BH#HEIFAO-S5b60 L EAO
150
1,223,888 1,204,807 1,189,351 1,174,003 1,154,993
100 — —
489,247 487,976 488,249 485,574 482,728
50 —
0
R14EFE R2EE RIEE RAFEE RSEE
BAAO reomEllt
O sEEE (Bxil)
B9 = En{bE (Bxlt)
>0.0 435 44.0 44.6 44.9 453
400 —369 36.7 —

373 37.6 38.0
30.0 —
20.0 —
10.0 —
0.0

RIEE R2EE RIEE RAEE RSEE
B %) & (%)




O=/H

M
‘o
=%

BfI:A

8,000 6,831 6,564

6,460 6,334 6,264

4,000 /

4,491

2,000
RIEE R2EE R3IEE RAEE RSEE
B(AN) =mZ(A)
O RERHELESSAH
atoA HHSEMLELLEN
1,000 913
ool
900 805 795 799
791
800 - 737 -
o 673
700 / A A A
600 /
500 /
400
RIEE R2EE RIEE RAEE RSEE
FIRN) " RBRE(N)




O R THFin

B KESFEJEE%

75 739

74.5

73 73.5

70

65

60

RIGEFE R2EEFE RIEE RAEE RSEE
OFlAIEEAISAH
FimnlfERENI=a#
60 K i 60~ 647%%
0.2% 4.1%
65~ 695k
15.9%

70~74%%
33.9%




@2 T

B 2R
38,000
37,500
37,000
36,500
36,000
35,500
35,000
34,500
34,000

RIEE R2EE RIEE RAEE RSEE
wEAR-EE wikE
OEEAR

B MEEAH
7,000
6,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000
1,000

0

RIZEE R2EEE RIZEE RAEE RSEE
mER-EE CRE




@& (M)

B RHEEE

2,500,000,000
2:215,300,321 5 151,808,027 2,138,740,192 2,159,279,836 2,182,034,896

2,000,000,000
1,500,000,000
1,000,000,000
500,000,000
285,679,841 76,686,679 268,666,282 37,141,359 B235,628,357
. B [ [] ] []

RIEE R2EE RIEE RAEE RSEE

mEFEE-RE miRE

O ZHEELH (%)

B0 WHEEELE =a-za

100.0

80.0

64.3 64.5 64.0 63.0 60.9
60.0

40.0

20.0

0.0

RI4EE R2EEE RIEE RAFEE RS

/A/\ u EFﬂﬂ




R

BifiI:%

100.0
89.9 86.6

80.0

83.1 83.4

60.0

40.0

20.0

0.0

RIEE R2EE RIEE

» K

RAEE RSEE




FEANEREEMH
@ X & LA

B E- &R LR

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

RIEE R2EE RIFE RAEE RSEE
nEiEF mEE

OFF IRF

g EE-B_EA

100

80

33
60 43
0 — 15 14 0 22 R |
56
20— 35— 3 3¢ — 3%

0

RIEE R2EE RIEE RAEE RSEE

BE #F




QIEEFHOHENE

REFHOHEAR

AIREE Tt

N 5% 2%
AEKRDEE
2%

EARFAN-B
E
14%

ERADRES
77%

OREFFHDRENRY

BESERORESZEY

51 EE
2%

BHSR

16%

EEIE
BATHRE U 54%
14%




OFEFROEEINHBELUVAR-BROEFE

o= B DIEE R
B T|A R|& fe|EDf| &t
SHSEE 0 8 28 0 36
BHAERE 0 8 48 0 56
LeEEREl 0 0 A 20 0 A 20
B4R (%) 0 0 A 42 0 A 36




—— LN

— if 2= = == — N
S A AMMERE B ZEERMIAN
Bree s BRI
. . T B | %BE | BTE
sttt B
Sttt iak =Sy 5 38 % 0 ) ()
B 9/28 N BEERIRAE B 2 D B 10 4 4
B 11/6 N 5 4 4
B 11/14 1€ (1ERE) %2 10 6 6
=t 3thETA it 333 | 25 14 14
el e EES it e 1M TR EHIANR
. FIGEL |[FRASEH . i
ihiz SHethist | =i
SEhtuthis ey = () ) SEhttthisy |  EheE o
stomETAd| & 0O 0
£t 0 hETAY it oM 0 0
FASERBR
A SIS
=2 eSS e
£t0[m B 0




~
~

IVIN— At Z2—DFREIRT

(24) —FPH

(—41) ¥EE
AR 2IWN= ARV 82—

(2#t) —FE
SIWR—AREY S~

() N\BEm
JIN—- AV 2—

SFH

(24) &R

SIWN— ALV 2—

(P4) BEH
JIWN—- A a—

(4) EME]
SIWIR— A 2 —

P NN

(D) FmE]
DZIZAS N e B

i

(2%) 7e8m
JIWN= AtV 2 —

(—i) TBH
JIN— A a—

(a#) i
SWIS— A B B —
y
(—1) 25 KE
SIW= A YR §

~_

Qi) Bim
JIN= AV 2—

TSRE]
JIWN— A a—

(N

(i) —M8m
SWIS— B R —

JIN- A a—

(24 BEHH
D2 AN i e B

Ed:: L)
DZIZASA e B

Qi) EEIEBn |
VIN— BB~

= EFERENZEE |20 BiF
S0I— At R — wmmya EEHERNSEAEE (|11 EiE
A § Sl
Bt y— 141 6 B
— RMA - k@ | 18114

)

EBERABAS
DAy o e
o
JIWN— AR R—

SHME6EIA3 1 HRE

(@3t) =5
W= AR —

LB
SIWN— A2 —
\/J{
(—#t) AHeE
= v — A —

oy

(21) #Bm
JIWN= AU a—

(D4) Kfigigm
JIWN= A\ a—

OB 0 EANFA

a8 =8 Iss4¢ sHoH10% 2 B & M| H30-@
B E W |—“S55‘f- — F @ HoF -@————————O-H13%

it & Isssﬁp :—*‘335‘5"* g m | H10% -@———@-H14%
mf’—‘sm &R | H16%-@—0-HisE-
£ G i fsere—osoos J\IEEH | H15% -@— H205 -0—
— @B W |-sss¢0—osss¢ X #He BT H1 44 -@—— H22eE 0
KiwiE S61% -8—0- 63 £ & IKH | H14% @——— H23E-0
it £ @ 5624 -@—0- HiEE i B\ 605 -@

P T % B | ————
R B ———sese—ors 2 H1145-@

BB W we—ers H & At | 624 @

T E i teseors = =25 H10% -

BERImET | Hag @0 Hos h B . —
& B A e A ® T | HioF-@—o-
s F | were-o B K A Hoa%-®
i resw-@-Hsos-0 (£ FH M | Ho7E-@

RHEFE [FRE=]
25 FERM

mERT (21) EFRYIWN-AHHEYI—ESR
T020-0021 EFERRMBHRRE2TH?2-5 B@7ty FERCEIL

TEL : 019(621)8671 FAX :019(621)8672 e-mail : iwate@sjc.ne.jp
URL : http://www.silver-iwate.com



	001.pdf
	002
	003
	004
	005
	006
	007

